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WYMIAR DOMKU
TARAS

GRUBOSC SCIAN
WYSOKOSC SCIANY

WYSOKOSC W SZCZYCIE

POWIERZCHNIA DACHU
DESKA DACHOWA

DESKA PODtOGOWA

POWIERZCHNIA PODLOGI

KAT NACHYLENIA DACHU
DRZWI

OKNA

400 x 400cm

40mm

217cm

288cm

19,6m?

18mm

18mm

13,4m?

22°
1 x 1425x1900mm

2 x 1530x1560mm (state)
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